

GROUP RATES QUOTED FOR NZ Hang Gliding & Paragliding Assn

Interislander are pleased to support the NZHGPA for 2017 with the attached discounted fares

NZHGPA Members Booking Reference Quote: FA5650

The below rates are based on prices to date, inclusive of GST and subject to availability.

Comp Fares:	Each Way
Adult	\$40.00
Premium Lounge	\$45.00 – 18yrs plus
Child	\$25.00
Car/ Trailer/Van/4x4	
Vehicle up to 5.5m	\$113.00
Additional 0.5m	\$19.00
Campervan/Motorhome	
Vehicle up to 5.5m	\$142.00
Additional 0.5m	\$37.00
Comp Fares Travel Dates:	

Comp Fares Travel Dates: 10 February – 12 March 17

Other travel Periods:

Off Peak Fares:	Each Way
Adult	\$45.00
Premium Lounge	\$45.00 – 18yrs plus
Child	\$25.00
Car/ Trailer/Van/4x4	
Vehicle up to 5.5m	\$124.00
Additional 0.5m	\$19.00
Campervan/Motorhome	
Vehicle up to 5.5m	\$142.00
Additional 0.5m	\$37.00
Off Peak Travel Dates:	
13 March – 12 April 17	
19 April – 18 December 17	

PEAK FARES	Each Way
Adult	\$52.00
Premium Lounge	\$45.00 – 18yrs plus
Child	\$25.00
Car/ Trailer/Van/4x4	
Vehicle up to 5.5m	\$137.00
Additional 0.5m	\$22.00
Campervan/Motorhome	
Vehicle up to 5.5m	\$170.00
Additional 0.5m	\$42.00
Peak Travel Dates:	

01-09 February 17 13-18 April 17

Group Booking conditions and instructions for members are:

- Each reservation must be made direct with Interislander –
- https://www.interislander.co.nz/Booking/Group-Bookings.aspx
- Entering FA5650 in Group code box
- Every reservation will be given an expiry/payment date, required to be paid in full by that date
- Space is subject to availability at the time of the booking request
- All bookings for vehicles over 3.5 tonne need to be made by contacting Commercial Vehicles on 0800 660-670. Price advised at time of booking.
- **Membership card is to be shown at check in** or retail fares will be charged. Membership card is to be in the name of the person travelling.
- Fares valid for travel through to 18 December 17
- Prices are subject to change with notification